Timetables for Worcestershire Service Number S45

Valid from 04/09/2023 until further notice

S45: ALVECHURCH - SOUTH BROMSGROVE HIGH SCHOOL
Via Barnt Green & Rubery

Monday to Friday

Service No.: S45
Notes: sb
Beoley Village Hall 0735
Stop code: 2000G037300
Abbey Park Golf Club 0740
Stop code: 2000G025600
Bordesley Bus Stop 0742
Stop code: 2000G000388
Cobbs Barn Farm 0745
Stop code: 2000G502831
The Holloway 0747
Stop code: 2000G323258
Rowney Green VH 0750
Stop code: 2000G025700
Alvechurch, Red Lion 0759
Stop code: 20006025800
Sandhills Road 0807
Stop code: 2000G026202
Rednal Island 0812
Stop code: 2000G502806
Lickey, Parish Hall 0814
Stop code: 2000G026501
Forest Inn 0821
Stop code: 2000G501725
Sth Broms High Sch 0835

Stop code: 2000G152700

SD School Days Only

S45: SOUTH BROMSGROVE HIGH SCHOOL - ALVECHURCH
Via Rubery & Barnt Green

Monday to Friday



Notes:

Sth Broms High Sch
Stop code: 2000G152700

Hillside Drive
Stop code: 2000G021601

Lickey, Parish Hall
Stop code: 2000G026502

Rednal Island
Stop code: 2000G502805

Sandhills Road
Stop code: 2000G026202

Alvechurch, The Sq
Stop code: 2000G025801

Rowney Green VH
Stop code: 2000G025700

Grange Lane
Stop code: 2000G323259

Cobbs Barn Farm
Stop code: 2000G323260

Bordesley Bus Stop
Stop code: 2000G000387

Abbey Park Golf Club
Stop code: 2000G025600

Beoley, Village Hall
Stop code: 2000G624004

SD

School Days Only

Service No.:

S45
SD

1535

1547

1554

1556

1601

1609

1618

1621

1623

1626

1628

1634



