Timetables for Worcestershire Service Number S45

Valid from 04/09/2023 until further notice

S45: ALVECHURCH - SOUTH BROMSGROVE HIGH SCHOOL

Via Barnt Green & Rubery

Monday to Friday

	Service No.:	S45
Notes:		SD
Beoley Village Hall Stop code: 2000G037300		0735
Abbey Park Golf Club Stop code: 2000G025600		0740
Bordesley Bus Stop Stop code: 2000G000388		0742
Cobbs Barn Farm Stop code: 2000G502831		0745
The Holloway Stop code: 2000G323258		0747
Rowney Green VH Stop code: 2000G025700		0750
Alvechurch, Red Lion Stop code: 2000G025800		0759
Sandhills Road Stop code: 2000G026202		0807
Rednal Island Stop code: 2000G502806		0812
Lickey, Parish Hall Stop code: 2000G026501		0814
Forest Inn Stop code: 2000G501725		0821
Sth Broms High Sch Stop code: 2000G152700		0835
SD	School Days Only	

S45: SOUTH BROMSGROVE HIGH SCHOOL - ALVECHURCH

Via Rubery & Barnt Green

Monday to Friday

	Service No.:	S45
Notes:		SD
Sth Broms High Sch Stop code: 2000G152700		1535
Hillside Drive Stop code: 2000G021601		1547
Lickey, Parish Hall Stop code: 2000G026502		1554
Rednal Island Stop code: 2000G502805		1556
Sandhills Road Stop code: 2000G026202		1601
Alvechurch, The Sq Stop code: 2000G025801		1609
Rowney Green VH Stop code: 2000G025700		1618
Grange Lane Stop code: 2000G323259		1621
Cobbs Barn Farm Stop code: 2000G323260		1623
Bordesley Bus Stop Stop code: 2000G000387		1626
Abbey Park Golf Club Stop code: 2000G025600		1628
Beoley, Village Hall Stop code: 2000G624004		1634
SD	School Days Only	